MАCEDONIA
1480 Gevgelija, Industriska bb
+389 34 212 064   +389 34 215 225
+389 34 211 757   +389 34 215 226
+389 34 211 964

L
KONTI KAN PP-HM KONTI KAN PP-HM20
WELDED ELBOW
PPHM "ID"
ELBOW
DIMENSIONS
D D1 ß
(mm) (mm) (0)
ID200 230 200 11
ID250 284 250 11
ID300 342 300 11
ID400 455 400 11
ID500 568 500 11
ID600 682 600 11
ID800 905 800 11
ID1000 1130 1000 11
ID1200 1350 1200 11
WELDED ELBOW
PPHM "ID"
ELBOW
DIMENSIONS

ID
O
D
KONTI KAN PP-HM KONTI KAN PP-HM 23
WELDED Y-BRANCH REDUCER
PPHM "ID"
TEE
REDUCER
DIMENSIONS
OD ID OD1 ID1 L L1
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
ID300XID200 342 300 230 200 607 317
ID400XID200 455 400 230 200 673 374
ID400XID250 455 400 284 250 722 381
ID400XID300 455 400 342 300 770 412
ID500XID200 568 500 230 200 729 430
ID500XID250 568 500 284 250 785 438
ID500XID300 568 500 342 300 842 469
ID500XID400 568 500 455 400 954 526
ID600XID200 682 600 230 200 740 487
ID600XID250 682 600 284 250 740 495
ID600XID300 682 600 342 300 808 526
ID600XID400 682 600 455 400 942 583
ID600XID500 682 600 568 500 1077 615
WELDED Y-BRANCH REDUCER
PPHM "ID"
TEE
REDUCER
DIMENSIONS
OD ID OD1 ID1 L L1
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
ID800XID200 905 800 230 200 754 599
ID800XID250 905 800 284 250 754 606
ID800XID300 905 800 342 300 862 637
ID800XID400 905 800 455 400 969 695
ID800XID500 905 800 568 500 1077 727
ID800XID600 905 800 682 600 1508 854
ID1000XID200 1130 1000 230 200 754 711
ID1000XID250 1130 1000 284 250 754 719
ID1000XID300 1130 1000 342 300 879 750
ID1000XID400 1130 1000 455 400 1005 807
ID1000XID500 1130 1000 568 500 1130 839
ID1000XID600 1130 1000 682 600 1507 967
ID1200XID200 1350 1200 230 200 905 821
ID1200XID250 1350 1200 284 250 905 829
ID1200XID300 1350 1200 342 300 905 860
ID1200XID400 1350 1200 455 400 1056 917
ID1200XID500 1350 1200 568 500 1206 949
ID1200XID600 1350 1200 682 600 1659 1279
KONTI KAN PP-HM KONTI KAN PP-HM24
WELDED Y-BRANCH REDUCER
PPHM "ID"
Y-BRANCH

DIMENSIONS
OD ID OD1 ID1 L
(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
ID800XID200 905 800 230 200 131
ID800XID250 905 800 284 250 140
ID800XID300 905 800 342 300 179
ID800XID400 905 800 455 400 251
ID800XID500 905 800 568 500 291
ID800XID600 905 800 682 600 279
ID1000XID200 1130 1000 230 200 131
ID1000XID250 1130 1000 284 250 140
ID1000XID300 1130 1000 342 300 179
ID1000XID400 1130 1000 455 400 251
ID1000XID500 1130 1000 568 500 291
ID1000XID600 1130 1000 682 600 279
ID1000XID800 1130 1000 905 800 333
ID1200XID200 1350 1200 230 200 131
ID1200XID250 1350 1200 284 250 140
ID1200XID300 1350 1200 342 300 179
ID1200XID400 1350 1200 455 400 251
ID1200XID500 1350 1200 568 500 291
ID1200XID600 1350 1200 682 600 279
ID1200XID800 1350 1200 905 800 333
ID1200XID1000 1350 1200 1130 1000 387
KONTI KAN PP-HM KONTI KAN PP-HM26
WELDED END CAP
PPHM "ID"
END CAP